R
DIP Switch A6E/A6ER
DIP Switch
H The sealed bottom prevents flux
penetration
H A variety of models including models
with short or long levers are available
Ordering Information
No. of
poles
Flat actuated Raised actuator Side actuated (short-lever) Side actuated (long-lever)
DIP terminal DIP terminal DIP terminal DIP terminal
2 A6E-2101 A6E-2104 A6ER-2101 A6ER-2104
3 A6E-3101 A6E-3104 A6ER-3101 A6ER-3104
4 A6E-4101 A6E-4104 A6ER-4101 A6ER-4104
5 A6E-5101 A6E-5104 A6ER-5101 A6ER-5104
6 A6E-6101 A6E-6104 A6ER-6101 A6ER-6104
7 A6E-7101 A6E-7104 A6ER-7101 A6ER-7104
8 A6E-8101 A6E-8104 A6ER-8101 A6ER-8104
9 A6E-9101 A6E-9104 A6ER-9101 A6ER-9104
10 A6E-0101 A6E-0104 A6ER-0101 A6ER-0104
Important note: Switches cannot be water-washed.
A6E/A6ER A6E/A6ER